FTX-05-25-2022-C
ECPU PAP PF
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
ECPU:ESTIMATED COST P/UNIT    PMP:POTENTIAL MINIMUM PURCHASE    PAP:POTENTIAL ANNUAL PURCHASE    PF:PURCHASE FREQUENCY    ETD:ESTIMATED DELIVERY TIME
Product name MFR MFR product # Min qty PMP ETD Details
Broadcast Services - Tools
RFI Line Items
2 10 pc Ratcheting Offset Multi-Bits Ratcheting Screwdriver Set has an
offset design allowing easy reach in tight spaces. Black Oxidized bits
resists corrosion.
Craftsman 4 pc Hook and Pick Set CRAFTSMAN CMTH65048 2 2 (1) 45° pick
(1) 90° pick
(1) Straight pick
(1) Knurled handle
Ratcheting Offset Multi-Bits Screwdriver
Set (10 pc)
CRAFTSMAN CMHT68008 2
2 PRO-DURABILITY- Precision machined tips and premium alloy steel for
enhanced durability **VERIFIED 2X SOLVENT PROTECTION - Soft touch
grip wit 2x solvent protection PRO-HANDLE DESIGN - Blends precision,
torque and control
Includes
(1) T20 x 4"
(1) T25 x 4"
(1) T27 x 4"
(1) T30 x 5"
(1) T40 x 5"V-series 18-Piece Bi-material Handle
Ratcheting Set Multi-bi
CRAFTSMAN CMHT68143V 2 2 (10) 1" XTract Technology™ bits: T15, T20, T25, 1/8" Hex, 3/16" Hex,
1/4" Hex, 2M, 2.5, 3M, 4M
V-series 5-Piece Bi-material Handle Set
Screwdriver Set
CRAFTSMAN CMHT65630V 2
2 2) PH2 x 4''
(4) PH1 x 3'', PH2 x 1.5'', PH2 x 10'', PH3 x 6''
(1) SQ2 x 4''
(2) SL 1/4 x 4''
(3) SL 1/4'' x 1.5'', SL 3/16 x 4'', SL 5/16 x 6''
Adjustable Wrench Set, 3-Piece CRAFTSMAN CMMT12001 2 2 (3) All Steel Adjustable Wrenches. CORROSION RESISTANCE: Full Polish
Chrome Finish QUICK SIZE IDENTIFICATION: Large Markings ADDED
VERSATILITY: Wide opening Jaws Meets or Exceeds ASME
Specifications
12-Piece Handle Magnetic Set Screwdriver
Set
CRAFTSMAN CMHT65301 2
2 Wrench Sets; Tool Type: Long-Panel Wrench ; System
of Measurement: Metric ; Size Range: 10mm-19mm ;
Number of Pieces: 7.000 ; Finish/Coating: Chrome ;
Number of Points: 12
SAE Gunmetal Chrome Long-Panel
Wrench Set (7 pc)
CRAFTSMAN CMMT87012 2 2 (1) Includes (7) Long Panel Gunmetal Chrome Combination Wrenches
SAE (3/8 in. 7/16 in. 1/2 in. 9/16 in. 5/8 in. 11/16 in. 3/4 in. )
Wrench Sets CRAFTSMAN CMMT87011 2
2 This 6-in-1 tool includes a long nose plier, wire stripper, wire cutter,
reamer, bolt cutter and spanner. The multi-zone bi-material grips allow
dedicated comfort and secure grip zones and the induction hardened
edges stay sharper longer. Making this tool indispensable for your tool
box, workbench or toolbelt.
8-in 6-in-1 Long Nose Pliers CRAFTSMAN CMHT81715 2
PAGE 1
Broadcast Services - Tools
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
7-in Diagonal Pliers CRAFTSMAN CMHT81647 2 2 7-in. Diagonal Pliers have a corrosion resistant chrome finish providing
extra wear and tear coverage. Drop forged steel provides strength and
durability for longer life.
2 7" Flush Cut Diagonal Pliers - FLUSH CUTTING BLADES: Help reduce
sharp edges when trimming cable ties. SLIM-PROFILE DIPPED GRIPS:
Clean-up oil and grease more easily and access tighter spaces.
V-Series 10 in Pliers Wrench CRAFTSMAN CMHT82250 1 2 10" Pliers Wrench - RATCHET-LOCK SYSTEM: Fast, easy adjustment in
confined spaces. LARGE CAPACITY JAW: Replace metric or imperial
spanners with one convenient tool - Maximum jaw capacity of 2.3 IN /
58 mm. SMOOTH, PARALLEL OPENING JAW: Damage-free operation
on sensitive surfaces. DIPPED GRIPS: Easy clean-up of oil and grease.
THIN PROFILE DESIGN: Maximum access into tight spaces LASER-
MARKED SCALE: Preset desired jaw width
V-Series 7 in Flush Cut Diagonal Pliers CRAFTSMAN CMHT82508 4
2 (6) Mini Lineman's Pliers (1), Mini Long Nose Pliers (1), Mini Diagonal
Pliers (1), Mini End Cutters (1), Mini Needle Nose Pliers (1), Mini Bent
Long Nose Pliers (1)
V-Series™ 9pc X-Tract Technology™
Metric L-Key Set
CRAFTSMAN CMHT26139V 1 2 EXTRACTION - X-Tract Technology™ designed to remove fasteners up
to 50% rounded ROUNDING PREVENTION - Designed to help prevent
rounding and stripping of new fasteners DURABILITY - Premium S2
Steel for advanced strength and durability ACCESS - Ball-end offers
angled access to hidden or hard to reach fasteners
Includes
(1) 1.5mm
(1) 2mm
(1) 2.5mm
(1) 3mm
(1) 4mm
(1) 5mm
(1) 6mm
(1) 8mm
Mini Pliers Set (6 pc) CRAFTSMAN CMHT81716 1
2 81-Piece Standard (SAE) and Metric
Combination Gunmetal Chrome Mechanics Tool Set (1/4-in; 3/8-in)
8-in Wire Stripper CRAFTSMAN CMHT81714 1 2 8-in. Wire Stripper -8-in. Wire Strippers strips and cuts 10 - 22 AWG.
Multi--zone bi-material grips provide comfort and control. Bolt cutter
cuts to size and leaves perfect lead thread. Wire Crimper crimps
insulated, non-insulated terminals.
81-Piece Standard (SAE) and Metric
Combination Gunmetal Chro
CRAFTSMAN CMMT82335L 1
NAME OF FIRM:__________________________________         TELEPHONE:___________________________
CONTACT PERSON:_____________________________           CAN YOUR FIRM PROVIDE ALL OF THE ITEMS LISTED ON PAGES 1 & 2?
                                                                                       ____YES  _____NO
EMAIL ADDRESS:________________________________
PAGE 2